
From: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
To: 	 Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; DunnJ@pbworld.com ; hogan@pbworld.com ; berliner@infraconsultlIc.corn 
CC: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov, James.Barr@dot.gov; carl.bausch@dot.gov, 

James.Ryan@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 10/16/2009 1:04:56 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: FAA meeting 

Hi Ray - 

I am forwarding your email to Jim Dunn, Steve Hogan and Harvey Berliner of our project team to determine the 
select members that will be attending the meeting with FAA (Steve Wong). I will get back to you later today with the 
names and arrangements for any pre-meeting. 

Thanks. 

Faith 

	Original Message 	 
From: Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  [mailto :Raymond. Sukys@dot.gov] 
Sent: Thu 10/15/2009 4:15 PM 
To: Miyamoto, Faith 
Cc: Ted.Matley@dot.gov ; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov ; James.Barr@dot.gov ; carl.bausch@dot.gov ; James.Ryan@dot.gov  
Subject: RE: FAA meeting 

Hi Faith, 

Next week, I will be in Honolulu late Monday morning and departing Tuesday afternoon for Kauai. I have arranged a meeting with Steve 
Wong and I wondering if selected representatives from your project team would be interested in attending Hopefully, someone could bring a 
drawing of your proposed mitigations and a an overall list of what needs to be done to mitigate the rail project impacts. 

I am arriving at 11:05am and would be available to meet in advance of the FAA meeting to discuss your latest approach on this issue. 

Note, Steve's e-mail below with the meeting details at 2:30pm. 

Ray 

Aloha Ray et al: 

Just confirming meeting on 10/19 at the Interisland Terminal, Conference 
Rm. A. We'll discuss the rail alignment issues and take Ray up to the old 
ATCT for a view. 

Thank you. 

Steven Wong 
Program Manager 
FAA, Honolulu Airports District Office 
(808) 541-1225 
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